FOLIO

PUE190201559937
PUE190201560459
PUE190201560456
PUE190201560507
PUE190201566543
PUE190201560503
PUE190201560505
PUE190201560561
PUE190201560564
PUE190201562323
PUE190501706977
PUE190501711615
PUE190201566490
PUE190301574584
PUE190301575864
PUE190301575924
PUE190301576222
PUE190301576417
PUE190501711604
PUE190201560438
PUE190201566471
PUE190301575857
PUE190301575912
PUE190401693213
PUE190401693213
PUE190401693213
PUE190501706765
PUE190501706765
PUE190501711591
PUE190201559928
PUE190201560571
PUE190201566507
PUE190201566518
PUE190301574505
PUE190301576423
PUE190401693335
PUE190401693335
PUE190401693335
PUE190401696586
PUE190501706983
PUE190501711598
PUE190201560509
PUE190201562413
PUE190301575340
PUE190301575445
PUE190301575580
PUE190301575589
PUE190301575896
PUE190301576429
PUE190501712606
PUE190501712606
PUE190201560484
PUE190201566454
PUE190301575929
PUE190301576410
PUE190301576439
PUE190401696576
PUE190501711629
PUE190201559642
PUE190201566397
PUE190201566708
PUE190401686387
PUE190201559931
PUE190201562965
PUE190201562970
PUE190301574593
PUE190301575266
PUE190501706970
PUE190501706986

ESTADO MUNICIPIO

Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla
Puebla

San Martin Texmelucan
Puebla

Puebla

Puebla

Amozoc

Puebla

Puebla

Puebla

Puebla

San Andrés Cholula
San Pedro Cholula
Teziutlan

Amozoc

Atlixco

Teziutldn

Atlixco

Amozoc

San Pedro Cholula
Teziutlan

Puebla

Amozoc

Teziutladn

Atlixco

Cuetzalan del Progreso
Cuetzalan del Progreso
Cuetzalan del Progreso
Tehuacan

Tehuacan

Teziutladn

San Martin Texmelucan
Puebla

Amozoc

Amozoc

San Andrés Cholula
San Pedro Cholula
Cuetzalan del Progreso
Cuetzalan del Progreso
Cuetzalan del Progreso
San Martin Texmelucan
San Pedro Cholula
Teziutladn

Puebla

San Andrés Cholula
Cuetzalan del Progreso
Cuetzalan del Progreso
Teziutladn

Teziutlan

Teziutladn

San Pedro Cholula
Cuautlancingo
Cuautlancingo

Puebla

Amozoc

Atlixco

San Pedro Cholula

San Pedro Cholula

San Martin Texmelucan
Teziutlan

Izdcar de Matamoros
Amozoc

Amozoc

San Pedro Cholula

San Martin Texmelucan
Izdcar de Matamoros
Izicar de Matamoros
Atlixco

Cuetzalan del Progreso
Amozoc

San Pedro Cholula

LOCALIDAD

San Martin Texmelucan De Labastida
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Amozoc De Mota

Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
San Bernardino Tlaxcalancingo
Cholula De Rivadavia
Teziutlan

Amozoc De Mota

Atlixco

Teziutldn

Atlixco

Amozoc De Mota

Cholula De Rivadavia
Teziutlan

Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Amozoc De Mota

Teziutldn

Atlixco

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Ciudad De Cuetzalan
Tehuacan

Tehuacan

Teziutldn

San Martin Texmelucan De Labastida
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Amozoc De Mota

Amozoc De Mota

San Andrés Cholula

Cholula De Rivadavia

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

San Martin Texmelucan De Labastida
Cholula De Rivadavia
Teziutldn

Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
San Bernardino Tlaxcalancingo
Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Teziutldn

Teziutlan

Teziutldn

Cholula De Rivadavia

San Juan Cuautlancingo

San Juan Cuautlancingo
Heroica Puebla De Zaragoza
Amozoc De Mota

Atlixco

Cholula De Rivadavia

Cholula De Rivadavia

San Martin Texmelucan De Labastida
Teziutldn

Izdcar De Matamoros

Amozoc De Mota

Amozoc De Mota

Cholula De Rivadavia

San Martin Texmelucan De Labastida
Izdcar De Matamoros

Izicar De Matamoros

Atlixco

Ciudad De Cuetzalan

Amozoc De Mota

Cholula De Rivadavia

DIRECCION

Blvd. Xicoténcatl, Col Centro, 74000 San Martin Texmelucan de Labastida, Pue., México

Puebla, Pue., México
Puebla, Pue., México
Puebla, Pue., México
Amozoc, Pue., México
Puebla, Pue., México
Puebla, Pue., México
Puebla, Pue., México
Puebla, Pue., México

Camino Real a San Andrés, Tlaxcalancingo, Pue., México
Moddulo Expositor 139, Cerrito de Guadalupe, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72760 Cholula, Pue., México
Hidalgo 125, Centro, 73800 Teziutlan, Pue., México

Amozoc, Pue., México
Atlixco, Pue., México

A Zaragoza 5600, Barrio de Francia, 73880 Teziutlan, Pue., México
Centro, Atlixco, Pue., México

Amozoc, Pue., México

Moddulo Expositor 139, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72760 Cholula, Pue., México
Salvador Allende N, Centro, 73800 Teziutlan, Pue., México

Puebla, Pue., México
Amozoc, Pue., México

A Zaragoza 5600, Barrio de Francia, 73880 Teziutlan, Pue., México

Centro, Atlixco, Pue., México

Guerrero 6, Centro, 73560 Cd de Cuetzalan, Pue., México

Miguel Alvarado 18, Centro, 73560 Centro, Pue., México

Miguel Alvarado 18, Centro, 73560 Centro, Pue., México

Exhacienda San Lorenzo, 75855 Tehuacan, Pue., México

Calz. Adolfo Lopez Mateos, San Lorenzo Teotipilco, Tehuacdn, Pue., México

A Zaragoza 5600, Barrio de Francia, 73880 Teziutlan, Pue., México

Blvd. Xicoténcatl, Col Centro, 74000 San Martin Texmelucan de Labastida, Pue., México

Puebla, Pue., México
Amozoc, Pue., México
Amozoc, Pue., México

Camino a Cuayantla, San Bernardino Tlaxcalancingo, Tlaxcalancingo, Pue., México

Moddulo Expositor 139, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72760 Cholula, Pue., México

73560, Centro, 73560 Cd de Cuetzalan, Pue., México

Miguel Alvarado 18, Centro, 73560 Centro, Pue., México

Abasolo 18, Centro, 73560 Centro, Pue., México

Blvd. Xicoténcatl, Col San Isidro, 74000 San Martin Texmelucan de Labastida, Pue., México
Calle 14 Pte. 1505, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72767 Cholula, Pue., México

Salvador Allende N, Centro, 73800 Teziutlan, Pue., México

Puebla, Pue., México

Av. Camino Real a San Andrés Cholula 1419, Tlaxcalancingo, Pue., México
2 de Abril 6, Centro, 73560 Cd de Cuetzalan, Pue., México

73560, Centro, Cd de Cuetzalan, Pue., México

A Zaragoza 5600, Barrio de Francia, 73880 Teziutlan, Pue., México

A Zaragoza 5600, Barrio de Francia, 73880 Teziutlan, Pue., México

A Zaragoza 5600, Barrio de Francia, 73880 Teziutlan, Pue., México
Moddulo Expositor 139, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72760 Cholula, Pue., México
Cuatro Caminos, 72700 San Juan Cuautlancingo, Pue., México
Cuautlancingo, Pue., México

Puebla, Pue., México
Amozoc, Pue., México

Centro, Atlixco, Pue., México

Portal Guerrero 3, Centro, 72760 San Pedro, Pue., México

Calle 14 Pte. 1304, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72767 Cholula, Pue., México

Blvd. Xicoténcatl, Col San Isidro, 74000 San Martin Texmelucan de Labastida, Pue., México
Hidalgo 125, Centro, 73800 Teziutlan, Pue., México

Centro, Izicar de Matamoros, Pue., México

Amozoc, Pue., México
Amozoc, Pue., México

Calle 14 Pte. 1567, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72767 Cholula, Pue., México

Blvd. Xicoténcatl, Col Centro, 74000 San Martin Texmelucan de Labastida, Pue., México
Centro, Izdcar de Matamoros, Pue., México

Centro, Izdcar de Matamoros, Pue., México

Centro, Atlixco, Pue., México

Guerrero 6, Centro, 73560 Cd de Cuetzalan, Pue., México

Amozoc, Pue., México

Calle 14 Pte. 1567, San Matias Cocoyotla, 72767 Cholula, Pue., México

LONGITUD

-98.4296948
-98.2062727
-98.2062727
-98.2062727
-98.0437894
-98.2062727
-98.2062727
-98.2062727
-98.2062727
-98.28128815
-98.31533074
-97.36096859
-98.0437894
-98.4293891
-97.36774921
-98.436244
-98.0437894
-98.31532001
-97.36107588
-98.2062727
-98.0437894
-97.3677063
-98.436244
-97.52068748
-97.52320109
-97.52313983
-97.4134641
-97.4205073
-97.36777067
-98.4296948
-98.2062727
-98.0437894
-98.0437894
-98.2900089
-98.31529856
-97.5207848
-97.52313983
-97.52310405
-98.42344522
-98.31562042
-97.36108124
-98.2062727
-98.28746796
-97.52074086
-97.5207606
-97.36779213
-97.36783504
-97.36777067
-98.31529856
-98.2765151
-98.2724536
-98.2062727
-98.0437894
-98.436244
-98.3064916
-98.31514835
-98.42344522
-97.36095786
-98.4664135
-98.0437894
-98.0437894
-98.31549168
-98.4296948
-98.4664135
-98.4664135
-98.436244
-97.52073802
-98.0437894
-98.31550241

LATITUD

19.2851697
19.0414398
19.0414398
19.0414398
19.043829
19.0414398
19.0414398
19.0414398
19.0414398
19.04142993
19.07244061
19.81802673
19.043829
18.9131227
19.80845789
18.9083903
19.043829
19.07246089
19.81800654
19.0414398
19.043829
19.80849827
18.9083903
20.01855506
20.01937113
20.01932315
18.4670088
18.4685982
19.80849827
19.2851697
19.0414398
19.043829
19.043829
19.0318852
19.07246089
20.01846847
20.01934714
20.01935677
19.28701323
19.07246089
19.81795103
19.0414398
19.04459414
20.01847386
20.01850304
19.80845789
19.80841751
19.80847808
19.07250145
19.1044894
19.0966286
19.0414398
19.043829
18.9083903
19.06374
19.07243047
19.2871145
19.81799645
18.6036034
19.043829
19.043829
19.07233921
19.2851697
18.6036034
18.6036034
18.9083903
20.01856673
19.043829
19.07254201



